Scoresheet for Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA
Host Location:  Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player #
* 9 02638
05049
02250
08023
08192
09493
10471
09796

*
AN OO W WO A
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Mitsudome, Takayoshi
Kamazuka, Megumi
Noguchi, Masaki

Iwai, Takeshi

Inoue, Miho

Kato, Shinnosuke
Sawada, Setsuko
Suetsugu, Masato

"$" After Players Name =

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 06802 MM go
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takayoshi Mitsudome

Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player # Name

Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N BSOS~ O

O OO O o o oo

01193
06209
03881
11064
11066
11190
04113
11245

Kawatsure, Kazuto
Tanaka, Hikaru
Takahashi, Yoshiko
Hatanaka, Motohiro
Morito, Tetsuya
Hiraishi, Ippei
Hara, Kumiko
Mitsubayashi, Riko

(06808) Bye On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

06801

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06802 MM go

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA
Host Location:  Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player #
* 9 02638
05049
02250
08023
08192
09493
10471
09796

*
AN OO W WO A
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Mitsudome, Takayoshi
Kamazuka, Megumi
Noguchi, Masaki

Iwai, Takeshi

Inoue, Miho

Kato, Shinnosuke
Sawada, Setsuko
Suetsugu, Masato

"$" After Players Name =

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 06802 MM go
Host Location:

Visiting Team 06802

Division Rep(s):
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player # Name

Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N BSOS~ O

O OO O o o oo

01193
06209
03881
11064
11066
11190
04113
11245

Kawatsure, Kazuto

Tanaka, Hikaru

Takahashi, Yoshiko

Hatanaka, Motohiro

Morito, Tetsuya

Hiraishi, Ippei

Hara, Kumiko

Mitsubayashi, Riko ¥3,000

(06807) Only One On 9/21/2019 At Kinshicho Lupin



Scoresheet for Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn

For Week Number:

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn
Host Location: Billiard Mag

SL MP Player #
* 5 08617
08619
09907
08620
10165
10166
10821
10822

*
R P W ks oo,
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Amano, Masayuki
Kidou, Kosuke
Masubuchi, Takashi
Nogi, Hitoshi
Hando, Hirokazu
Shin, Daiji

Murata, Saori
Takeuchi, Akiko

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Laranja
Host Location:

N
N
N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
0
0

Home Team 06805

Division Rep(s):
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Billiard Orange

SL MP Player # Name

* 7
* 4

*
W oanN DO

O OO O o o oo

07595
04600
06841
06154
02064
11240
01051
11241

Kamimura, Eiji
Okamoto, Fumiko
Morita, Koichi
Kohshima, Kimiko
Kimura, Yukihiro
Fujimoto, Noboru
Takato, Hiromitsu
Koyasu, Yuko

(06804) Eagle YY On 9/21/2019 At EAGLE Tateishi

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06806 Laranja
For Week Number:

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn
Host Location: Billiard Mag

SL MP Player #
* 5 08617
08619
09907
08620
10165
10166
10821
10822

*
R P W ks oo,
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Amano, Masayuki
Kidou, Kosuke
Masubuchi, Takashi
Nogi, Hitoshi
Hando, Hirokazu
Shin, Daiji

Murata, Saori
Takeuchi, Akiko

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Laranja
Host Location:

N
N
N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
0
0

Visiting Team 06806

Division Rep(s):
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Billiard Orange

SL MP Player # Name

* 7
* 4

*
W oanN DO

O OO O o o oo

07595
04600
06841
06154
02064
11240
01051
11241

Kamimura, Eiji
Okamoto, Fumiko
Morita, Koichi
Kohshima, Kimiko
Kimura, Yukihiro
Fujimoto, Noboru
Takato, Hiromitsu
Koyasu, Yuko

(06803) I love Ishihara Gundan On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Orange

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06803 | love Ishihara Gundan

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06803 | love Ishihara Gundan Team: 06804 Eagle YY

Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 05340 Ota, Norio *4 0 03494 Ota, Aya
* 7 0 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki *6 0 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
*5 0 09038 Kazama, Miyuki *6 0 08621 Okamoto, Masahito
*5 0 11031 Okuya, Go *5 0 10104 Kubota, Tomoaki
* 4 0 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori *4 0 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko
* 3 0 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi *4 0 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke
*3 0 09720 Seki, Sachie *3 0 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka
* 3 0 11032 Okuya, Hitomi * 2 0 10508 Nakama, Ryuta

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06806) Laranja On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Orange

Division Rep(s):

06803



Visiting Team 06804
Scoresheet for Team: 06804 Eagle YY Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06803 | love Ishihara Gundan Team: 06804 Eagle YY

Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 05340 Ota, Norio *4 0 03494 Ota, Aya
* 7 0 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki *6 0 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
*5 0 09038 Kazama, Miyuki *6 0 08621 Okamoto, Masahito
*5 0 11031 Okuya, Go *5 0 10104 Kubota, Tomoaki
* 4 0 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori *4 0 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko
* 3 0 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi *4 0 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke
*3 0 09720 Seki, Sachie *3 0 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka
* 3 0 11032 Okuya, Hitomi * 2 0 10508 Nakama, Ryuta

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06805) Heaven Field Saturn On 9/21/2019 At EAGLE Tateishi



Scoresheet for Team: 06808 Bye
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takayoshi Mitsudome

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06808 Bye Team: 06807 Only One

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Only One

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 9 0 05333 Ohno, Yuichi
*6 0 07553 Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
*6 0 10133 Taguma, Yoshiaki
*4 0 02558 Minagawa, Yumi
*3 0 10754 Ando, Yukimi
*3 0 10718 Ishida, Tendai
*3 0 10717 Imai, Ryota
*2 0 09594 Dozono, Satoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06801) LUPIN AAA On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

06808



Scoresheet for Team: 06807 Only One
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 06808 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 06807

Division Rep(s):
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Team: 06807 Only One

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
N WWwWwwhr~oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

05333
07553
10133
02558
10754
10718
10717
09594

Only One

Name

Ohno, Yuichi
Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
Taguma, Yoshiaki
Minagawa, Yumi
Ando, Yukimi

Ishida, Tendai

Imai, Ryota

Dozono, Satoko

(06802) MM go On 9/21/2019 At Kinshicho Lupin



