Scoresheet for Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA

Visiting Team

Team: 06802 MM go

Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin				Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin					
SL MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 9 0	02638	Mitsudome, Takayoshi		* 9	0	01193	Kawatsure, Kazuto		
* 4 0	05049	Kamazuka, Megumi		* 5	0	06209	Tanaka, Hikaru		
* 5 0	02250	Noguchi, Masaki		* 4	0	03881	Takahashi, Yoshiko		
* 3 0	08023	Iwai, Takeshi		* 5	0	11064	Hatanaka, Motohiro		
* 3 0	08192	Inoue, Miho		* 4	0	11066	Morito, Tetsuya		
* 5 0	09493	Kato, Shinnosuke		* 4	0	11190	Hiraishi, Ippei		
* 2 0	10471	Sawada, Setsuko		* 2	0	04113	Hara, Kumiko		
* 4 0	09796	Suetsugu, Masato	Ν	* 1	0	11245	Mitsubayashi, Riko ¥3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06808) Bye On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 06802 MM go

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06801 LUPIN AAA

Visiting Team

Team:	06802	ММ	ao
ı caiii.	00002	141141	go

Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin

•	100t 200dtion: Tanomorio Eapin				riodi Zoddioni Tanoniono Zapin						
	SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	SL.	MP	Player #	Name		
	* 9	0	02638	Mitsudome, Takayoshi	*	9	0	01193	Kawatsure, Kazuto		
	* 4	0	05049	Kamazuka, Megumi	*	5	0	06209	Tanaka, Hikaru		
	* 5	0	02250	Noguchi, Masaki	*	4	0	03881	Takahashi, Yoshiko		
	* 3	0	08023	Iwai, Takeshi	*	5	0	11064	Hatanaka, Motohiro		
	* 3	0	08192	Inoue, Miho	*	4	0	11066	Morito, Tetsuya		
	* 5	0	09493	Kato, Shinnosuke	*	4	0	11190	Hiraishi, Ippei		
	* 2	0	10471	Sawada, Setsuko	*	2	0	04113	Hara, Kumiko		
	* 4	0	09796	Suetsugu, Masato	N *	1	0	11245	Mitsubayashi, Riko ¥3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06807) Only One On 9/21/2019 At Kinshicho Lupin

Home Team 06805

Division Rep(s): Takayoshi Mitsudome

Scoresheet for Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	Ο	0

Home Team

Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn

Host Location: Billiard Mag

Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Laranja

Host Location: Billiard Orange

				3					•	
;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	SI	_ N	ИP	Player #	Name	
*	5	0	08617	Amano, Masayuki	* -	7	0	07595	Kamimura, Eiji	
*	5	0	08619	Kidou, Kosuke	* 4	4	0	04600	Okamoto, Fumiko	
*	9	0	09907	Masubuchi, Takashi	* (3	0	06841	Morita, Koichi	
*	5	0	08620	Nogi, Hitoshi	* 4	4	0	06154	Kohshima, Kimiko	
*	4	0	10165	Hando, Hirokazu	* 4	4	0	02064	Kimura, Yukihiro	
*	3	0	10166	Shin, Daiji	N * 2	2	0	11240	Fujimoto, Noboru	¥3,000
*	1	0	10821	Murata, Saori	N * 5	5	0	01051	Takato, Hiromitsu	¥3,000
*	1	0	10822	Takeuchi, Akiko	N * 3	3	0	11241	Koyasu, Yuko	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06804) Eagle YY On 9/21/2019 At EAGLE Tateishi

Scoresheet for Team: 06806 Laranja

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

1 0

0

Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn

10821

10822

Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Lai	ranıa
-----------------	-------

Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location: Billiard Orange SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 5 08617 * 7 07595 0 Amano, Masayuki 0 Kamimura, Eiji 5 0 08619 Kidou, Kosuke 4 0 04600 Okamoto, Fumiko 9 6 0 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi 0 06841 Morita, Koichi 5 0 08620 Nogi, Hitoshi 4 0 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko * 4 0 10165 02064 Kimura, Yukihiro 4 Hando, Hirokazu 0 3 0 10166 Shin, Daiji N * 2 0 11240 Fujimoto, Noboru ¥3,000

* 5

0

01051

11241

Takato, Hiromitsu

Koyasu, Yuko

¥3,000

¥3,000

Murata, Saori

Takeuchi, Akiko

(06803) I love Ishihara Gundan On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Orange

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 06803 I love Ishihara Gundan

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Rep(s): Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06803 I love Ishihara Gundan Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

SL MP Player # Name * 6 05340 0 Ota, Norio 7 0 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki 5 0 09038 Kazama, Miyuki 5 Okuya, Go 0 11031 0 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori 4 3 0 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi 3 0 09720 Seki, Sachie 11032 Okuya, Hitomi

Visiting Team

Team: 06804 Eagle YY

Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

S	ŝL	MP	Player #	Name
*	4	0	03494	Ota, Aya
*	6	0	05758	Matsui, Hisayuki
*	6	0	08621	Okamoto, Masahito
*	5	0	10104	Kubota, Tomoaki
*	4	0	04699	Kokubu, Yasuko
*	4	0	10287	Takahashi, Ryosuke
*	3	0	08750	Ozaki, Hirotaka
*	2	0	10508	Nakama, Ryuta

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06806) Laranja On 9/21/2019 At Billiard Orange

Scoresheet for Team: 06804 Eagle YY

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06803 I love Ishihara Gundan

Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi
SL MP Player # Name

*	6	0	05340	Ota, Norio
*	7	0	05339	Ishihara, Kazuaki
*	5	0	09038	Kazama, Miyuki
*	5	0	11031	Okuya, Go
*	4	0	06943	Shibuya, Tatsunori
*	3	0	06838	Kokubu, Hiroshi
*	3	0	09720	Seki, Sachie
*	3	0	11032	Okuya, Hitomi

Visiting Team

Team: 06804 Eagle YY

Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

 SL MP Player #
 Name

 * 4 0 03494 Ota, Aya

 * 6 0 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki

6 0 08621 Okamoto, Masahito 5 Kubota, Tomoaki 0 10104 * 4 0 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko 4 0 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke * 3 0 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka

* 2 0 10508 Nakama, Ryuta

(06805) Heaven Field Saturn On 9/21/2019 At EAGLE Tateishi

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 06808 Bye

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Rep(s): Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06808 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 06807 Only One Host Location: Only One

SL MP		MP	Player #	name
	* 9	0	05333	Ohno, Yuichi
	* 6	0	07553	Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
	* 6	0	10133	Taguma, Yoshiaki
	* 4	0	02558	Minagawa, Yumi
	* 3	0	10754	Ando, Yukimi
	* 3	0	10718	Ishida, Tendai
	* 3	0	10717	Imai, Ryota
	* 2	0	09594	Dozono, Satoko

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06801) LUPIN AAA On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

Visiting Team 06807

Division Rep(s): Takayoshi Mitsudome

Scoresheet for Team: 06807 Only One

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 06808 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 06807 Only One Host Location: Only One

SL MP		MΡ	Player #	Name			
	* 9	0	05333	Ohno, Yuichi			
	* 6	0	07553	Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa			
	* 6	0	10133	Taguma, Yoshiaki			
	* 4	0	02558	Minagawa, Yumi			
	* 3	0	10754	Ando, Yukimi			
	* 3	0	10718	Ishida, Tendai			
	* 3	0	10717	Imai, Ryota			
	* 2	0	09594	Dozono, Satoko			

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06802) MM go On 9/21/2019 At Kinshicho Lupin